Pillar Type Swivelling Crane
DEMAG JC-P-300-KBK-BR-M-125-3000
stock-no.: 1202058
type of machine: Pillar Type Swivelling Crane
make: DEMAG
type: JC-P-300-KBK-BR-M-125-3000
year of
manufacture:
08\2019
type of control: conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 5
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request
technical details
lifting capacity: 0,125 t
lift: 4000 mm
span width: 3000 mm
pivoting angle: ca. 300 Grad
total column height: 4020 mm
stroke speeds: 8/2 m/min
travel of hook: 4000 mm
column diameter: 160 mm
voltage: 400 V
frequency: 50 Hz
weight: 164 Kg
dimensions L x W x H: liegend 4,2 x 3,5 x 0,2 m
additional information
Column-mounted slewing crane with small foot flange octagonal 750 x 750 x 21mm
- operation floor-operated pendant control
- slewing electric/motor driven
- jib LxWxH: 4100 x 125 x 300mm
The crane is equipped with a new electric chain hoist STAR LIFTKET 1,0 to with electric trolley. Type 1000/2-4/1
Design 1000/2-4/1; lifting height 4.0m, lifting speed 4/1 m/min.
Function:
electric driving on carrier, up and down, as well as swiveling.
without clamping plate!
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: